
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr.  

66 

21 

222 

8 

70 

13 

99 

18 

23 

26 

11 

Name  

Tom Lutz 

Maximilian Voith 

Alexander Lösel 

Paul Steinke 

Sebastian Aubaret 

Lenny Hofmann 

Maximilian Deyerler 

Leon Meyer 

Hannes Kolb 

Luis Meyer 

Kai-Sakias Treml 

Wohnort  

Murrhardt 

Thiersheim 

Trabelsdorf 

Ebersdorf 

Diepersdorf 

Weidhausen 

Hilpoltstein 

Offenhausen 

Marktzeuln 

Offenhausen 

Zirndorf 

Club  

MSV Bühlertann 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MC Frankenjura 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Marke  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Runden  

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Gesamtzeit  

9:18.848 

10:07.325 

10:26.654 

10:27.477 

9:19.821 

9:21.963 

9:47.005 

9:47.967 

9:49.956 

10:34.445 

9:21.550 

Abstand  

48.477 

19.329 

0.823 

1 Runde 

2.142 

25.042 

0.962 

1.989 

44.489 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:01.615 

1:07.980 

1:08.524 

1:09.881 

1:10.159 

1:09.699 

1:14.582 

1:13.644 

1:04.701 

1:18.366 

1:20.280 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Fritz Schmitt
.
Sportkommissar:  Gerhard Schreiner                            Aushang: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.: 146/2018

 

SDO-SportTiming

V1 Nordbayern MX MC Ansbach e.V. 
[4] Schueler Kl. A 

2. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:48:32 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

19.05.2018 16:55 

 41. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
19./20. Mai 2018


